
From: Kerry Morris <kerry.morris1249@gmail.com> 

Date: March 7, 2016 at 10:15:17 PM PST 

To: Karla Graham <kgraham@cnv.org>, Linda Buchanan <lbuchanan@cnv.org>, Holly Back 

<hback@cnv.org>, Rod Clark <rclark@cnv.org>, Darrell Mussatto <dmussatto@cnv.org>, Don 

Bell <dbell@cnv.org>, Craig Keating <CKeating@cnv.org>, pam Bookham 

<pbookham@cnv.org>, "info@oipc.bc.ca" <info@oipc.bc.ca> 

Subject: Request to inspect on-line records before ordering same from the accounting 

systems of the City of North Vancouver and Lonsdale Energy Corp (LEC) 

Attention Ms. Karla Graham: 

 

This complaint is filed in relation to City of North Vancouver FOI file No.:0580-20 

0001/2016/02, 0580-20 0001/2016/03 and 0580-20 0001/2016/04 

 

In accordance with a letter received from the Office of the Information and Privacy 

Commissioner dated March 3, 2016 in which I have been asked to request that the City correct 

its failure to comply with my original FOI requests, a copy of which is located at the link located 

below, please see the attached 'Complaint To A Public Body' in the form specified, OIPC File: 

F16-65118. The request to which this complaint and complaint request for repair pertains is 

detailed in its original form at page 2-10 of the documents found at the link. The altered requests 

and incorrect / untruthful responses of the City are setout in your letters dated February 22nd, 

2016, located at page 2-10 of the documents found at the link. 

 

Please contact the undersigned by email at this address if you remain in any way confused as to 

the precise documents which I wish to view and then subsequently order. 

 

(http://kerrymorris.ca/wp-content/uploads/2016/03/FOI-Responses.pdf) 

 

OIPC officer to which this file document is to be directed: Morag Ross / Intake Officer 
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